
Net Metering Credit and Billing Report

System Name Date from Date to
Wixon School 04/08/2015 05/08/2015

kWh Total kWh BTM kWh Net NMC Rate NMC PPA Rate
Developer

Cost
CVEC Admin

Cost
Total PPA

Cost
($4,452.83)($859.84)($3,592.99)0.07768$4,189.060.19803621,15336,17057,323

System Summary    

Parcipant
Type Parcipant kWh BTM PPA Rate

Developer Cost
BTM kWh

CVEC Admin
Cost BTM kWh

Total PPA Cost
BTM kWh

Host DYRSD ($2,809.68)($542.55)($2,267.13)0.0776836,170

Parcipant Costs and Benefits -- BTM Generaon   

Parcipant
Type

Parcipant Parcipant
Share

kWh Net
Parcipant

Share
NMC Share Developer

Cost Share

CVEC
Admin Cost

Share

Revenue
Share

Total Cost Net Benefit

Host DYRSD
O aker Barnstable County

Brewster
Chatham
Chilmark
Dukes County
Monomoy Schools
Oak Bluffs
Provincetown
Yarmouth

Grand Total

$1,739.49($602.22)$806.42($116.29)($485.93)$1,535.297,752.5736.65%

$201.64
$110.11
$42.39
$169.30
$14.39
$8.53
$36.66
$84.78
$138.63

($461.92)
($252.25)
($97.11)
($387.84)
($32.96)
($19.54)
($83.98)
($194.21)
($317.57)

($201.64)
($110.11)
($42.39)
($169.30)
($14.39)
($8.53)
($36.66)
($84.78)
($138.63)

($50.26)
($27.45)
($10.57)
($42.20)
($3.59)
($2.13)
($9.14)
($21.13)
($34.55)

($210.02)
($114.69)
($44.15)
($176.34)
($14.98)
($8.88)
($38.18)
($88.30)
($144.39)

$663.55
$362.35
$139.50
$557.14
$47.34
$28.07
$120.64
$278.99
$456.19

3,350.64
1,829.73
704.39
2,813.35
239.03
141.73
609.21
1,408.79
2,303.56

15.84%
8.65%
3.33%
13.30%
1.13%
0.67%
2.88%
6.66%
10.89%

$2,545.90$0.01($317.31)($1,325.86)$4,189.0621,153100.00%

Parcipant Costs and Benefits -- Net Generaon

Note:  For Host, "Total Cost" = "Developer Cost Share" + "CVEC Admin Cost Share".  For Offtakers, "Total Cost" = "Developer Cost Share"
+ "CVEC Admin Cost Share" + "Revenue Share".


